
Value  

Gazebo  

System Steel 

OD291 

OD292 

Supplied with a digitally  

printed canopy and  

overhangs. STEEL 

tubular frame includes 
19.5kg 

2m x 2m 

3m x 3m 

R4560

R5040

Premium  

Gazebo  

System  

Aluminium 

OD151 

OD153 22kg

Supplied with a digitally  

printed canopy and  

overhangs. Hexagonal  

legs includes tool kit  and 

carry bag. 

2m x 2m 

3m x 3m 

R5100 

R6900

R9100

R10920 

Premium  

Gazebo  

System  

Steel 

OD156 

OD157 

Supplied with a digitally  

printed canopy and 

tubular frame includes  

overhangs. STEEL tool 

kit and carry bag. 

25kg

2m x 2m 

3m x 3m 

R5000

R6500

Full Side  

Walls or  

Back Walls 

OD160 

OD162 

OD163 

OD164 

With Velcro finish, full  

colour single sided. 

Single panel, no join. 

1.9m x 2m 

1.9m x 3m 

1.9m x 4.5m 

1.9m x 6m 

R1000

R1250

R1750 

R2600

Half Walls 

OD267 

OD269 

OD270 

OD271 

With Velcro finish, full  

colour single sided. 

Single panel, no join. 

1.07m x 2m 

1.07m x 3m 

1.07m x 4.5m 

1.07m x 6m 

R750

R900

R1200

R1500 

Corporate  

Flag (Single  

Sided) 
CF071 

Poly-flag printed one  

sided. Supplied with 

rope  and toggles. 
1.8m x 1.2m R850

PVC Banner PR354 

Digitally printed PVC  

banners on black back  

PVC supplied with 

eyelets  and rope 

2m x 1m R750 

*VOLUME DISCOUNTS NEGOTIABLE ON ALL*
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Parasols  

Square  

Shape 

OD286 

Complete with a digitally  

printed canopy and  

aluminium frame  

supplied in a slip bag. 

Excludes base 

2m R2850

Flex Parasol FP001 

Complete with a digitally  

printed canopy and  

aluminium frame  

supplied in a slip bag. 

Excludes base 

1.7m 

Diameter 
R2300 

Star Shade 

OD298 

OD282 

OD284 

Supplied with a printed 

canopy, pole & carry bag 

6m 

14m 

19m 

R8750 

R23950 

R34500

Flag in 

a Bag 

75cm 

38cm 

OD317 

Supplied with 
a double sided digitally  

printed banner. 
Lightweight Aluminium  

center pole. 
Incl Back pack carry bag. 

330mm x 

700mm 
R650

Branded 

Bib 
MS001 

Digitally Printed bib. 
Printed on Polytwil fabric  
WITH TIE DOWN SIDES 

500mm x 

700mm 
R200 

Prism 

Banner OD297 

Our brand new 360° 3-

sided prism banner is a  

full-colour banner  made 

from a  waterproof 

canvas  fabric that has 

been  dye sublimated. 

Complete with a  ground 

spike & carry  bag. 

2.4m R2950



Value  

Gazebo  

System Steel 

OD291 

OD292 

Supplied with a digitally  

printed canopy and  

overhangs. STEEL 19.5kg 
tubular frameincludes 

tool kit and carry bag. 

2m x 2m 

3m x 3m 

R2850 

R3150 

Premium  

Gazebo  

System  

Aluminium 

OD151 

OD153 22kg

Supplied with adigitally  

printed canopy and  

overhangs. Hexagonal  

legs includes tool kit  

and carry bag. 

2m x 2m 

3m x 3m 

R3650 

R4950 

Premium  

Gazebo  

System  

Steel 

OD156 

OD157 

Supplied with a digitally  

printed canopy and  

overhangs. STEEL 
25kg tubular frame includes 

tool kit and carry bag. 

2m x 2m 

3m x 3m 

R3350 

R3990 

Full Side  

Walls or  

Back Walls 

OD160 

OD162 

OD163 

OD164 

With Velcro finish, full  

colour single sided. 

Single panel, no join. 

1.9m x 2m 

1.9m x 3m 

1.9m x 4.5m 

1.9m x 6m 

R575 

R795 

R1150 

R1575 

Half Walls 

OD267 

OD269 

OD270 

OD271 

With Velcro finish, full  

colour single sided. 

Single panel, no join. 

1.07m x 2m 

1.07m x 3m 

1.07m x 4.5m 

1.07m x 6m 

R395 

R495 

R699 

R930 

Corporate  

Flag (Single  

Sided) 
CF071 

Poly-flag printed one  

sided.Suppliedwithrope  

andtoggles. 
1.8m x 1.2m R395 

PVC Banner PR354 

Digitally printed PVC  

banners on black back  

PVC supplied with eyelets  

and rope 

2m x 1m R350 

*VOLUME DISCOUNTS NEGOTIABLE ON ALL*

Sharkfin  
Banner Deluxe  
(Single Sided) 

OD178 

OD179 

OD180 

All outdoor banners  

include hardware (ground  

spike & carry bag) 

2m 

3m 

4m 

R980 

R1100 

R1350 

Bow Banner  

(Single  Sided) 

OD184 

OD185 

OD186 

All outdoor banners  

include hardware (ground  

spike & carry bag) 

2m 

3m 

4m 

R980 

R1100 

R1350

Telescopic  
Banner  

(Single Sided) 

Sharkfin  

Banner  

Deluxe  

(Double  

Sided) 

Bow Banner  

(Double  

Sided) 

OD172 

OD173 

OD174 

OD181 

OD182 

OD183 

OD187 

OD188 

OD189 

All outdoor banners  

includehardware(ground  

spike & carry bag) 

All outdoor banners  

include hardware (ground  

spike & carry bag) 

All outdoorbanners  

include hardware (ground  

spike & carry bag) 

2m 

3m 

4m 

2m 

3m 

4m 

2m 

3m 

4m 

R1150 

R1450 

R1850

R1150 

R1450 

R1850

R1150 

R1450 

R1850

R1150 

R1450 

R1850

Telescopic  

Banner  

(Double  

Sided) 

OD175 

OD176 

OD177 

All outdoor banners  

include hardware (ground  

spike & carry bag) 

2m 

3m 

4m 

Horizontal  

Pop Up  

Banner 

OD285 

OD208 

Double- sided Pop- Up  

banner with ground pegs  

and carry bag. 

1.5m x 0.7m 

2m x 1m 

R950

R1400

Horse Shoe 

Banner 
OD209 

U - Shaped pop-up  

banner with ground pegs  

and carry bag. 

1m x 1m R850 

A-frame 

Banner 
OD204 

2 x Fabric panel digital  

dye sublimated with  

aluminium A-frame unit 

supplied in a carry bag.  

2m x 1m R2000
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Econo Pull- 

Up Banner 
ID223 

Single sided economy pull  

up banner base with  

supporting pole, PVC print  

and carry bag 

2m x 0.85m R850 

Executive  

Pull-Up  

Banner 

ID221 

Single-sided Chrome end  

cap pull up banner base  

with supporting pole, PVC  

print and carry bag 

2m x 0.85m R1650 

Executive X- 

Banner 

ID273 

ID274 

ID275 

Single sided X-banner 

system with  PVC 

print and carry  bag 

1.6m x 0.6m 

1.8m x 0.8m 

1.2m x 2m 

R500

R850

R1500

Deluxe 

Banner Wall 

ID229 

ID230 

ID231 

ID232 

Single sided collapsible  
banner wall system with  

single panel, digitally  
printed fabric print  

supplied in a carry bag. 

2.25m x 2.25m 

2.25m x 3m 

2.25m x 3.75m 

2.25m x 4.5m 

R4500

R5700

R6800 

R9000 

Double Sided  

Slimline Sock  

Banner - Flat 

ID308 

ID239 

ID313 

Aluminium T-shaped  

unit, with a double-

sided fabric sock. 

1.6m x 0.8m 

2m x 0.8m 

2m x 2m 

R2100 

R2450 

R4150 

ID241 2m x 3m R5600 



*VOLUME DISCOUNTS NEGOTIABLE ON ALL*
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Branded 

Tablecloth 

Stretch 

Tablecloth 

Directors 

Chair 

ID305 

ID257 

ID258 

OD217 

To fit Trestle Table Digitally printed 

tablecloths trimmed and 2.4m x 1.4m 
stitched to size. 

3m x 2m 
Custom sizing quoted on 

request. (Full length) 

Digitally printed To fit Trestle Table 
tablecloths trimmed and 

stitched to size. 1800mm (l) x 
Standard sizes below. 760mm (w) x 

Custom sizing quoted on 690mm (h) 
request. 

Steel chair with double  

sided branded back rest 

Standard & unbranded seat. No  

carry bag supplied. (Max  

weight: 125kg) 

R850 

R1450

R2150 

R850 

Vendor 

Kiosk 
OD279 

Anodized / Powder Coated 

Aluminium frame with 

1000 x 1000mm 40mm hexagonal legs. 

Includes foldable shelf &  

carry bag. 

R5000

Standard 

Promo Table 
ID246 

Plastic collapsible unit with  

a vac-formed top, a PVC or  

fabric printed wrap 

supplied in a carry bag 

900mm x  

420mm x  

820mm 

R2150

Premium 

Promo Table ID249 

Aluminium collapsible  

unit with a melamine  top 

& shelf, a fabric  printed 

wrap supplied in  a carry 

bag 

900mm x  

400mm x  

860mm 

R2600

Standard  

Promo Table  

with Header 

ID248 

Plastic collapsible unit  

with vac formed top a  

Fabric or PVC printed  

wrap supplied in a carry  

bag 

900mm x  

420mm x  

820mm 
R2850
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MINI BRANDED COMBO

Mini branded combo includes:
- 1 x 2m x 2m Branded Gazebo Canvas &  Standard 
  Steel Frame
- 2 x 2m Branded Single-Sided Telescopic Flags
- 2 x Branded Directors Chairs
- 1 x 1.3m x 1.2m Branded Table Cloth
- 1 x 0.8m x 0.6m Portable folding table

MAXI BRANDED COMBO

Maxi Branded Combo Includes:
- 1 x 3m x 3m Branded Gazebo with PREMIUM 
   Aluminium Frame
- 2 x 3m Branded Single-Sided Telescopic Flags
- 2 x Branded Directors Chairs
- 1 x 2.4 X 1.4m Branded table Cloth
- 1 x 1800 x 750 folding trestle table
- 2 x 1m Branded Up Banners

INDOOR BANNER WALL COMBO

Indoor Banner Wall Combo Includes:
- 1 x 3m Straight Banner Wall
- 2 x Branded Directors Chairs
- 2 x Pull Up Banners – Economy

R13,550.00

R18,550.00

R9,550.00


