printing products

Pick 'n Pay Ctr, Fabriek St, Mernoleon, Paarl, 7646 021 872 7209 / 071 507 4417 quotes@paarlprintright.co.za www.paarlprintright.co.za

outdoorbranding.

TOP Value Gazebo System Steel		OD291 OD292 19.5kg	Supplied with a digitally printed canopy and overhangs. STEEL tubular frame includes	2m x 2m 3m x 3m	R4560 R5040
Premium Gazebo System Aluminium	were balance at	OD151 OD153 22kg	Supplied with a digitally printed canopy and overhangs. Hexagonal legs includes tool kit and carry bag.	2m x 2m 3m x 3m 3m x 4,5m 3m x 6m	R5100 R6900 R9100 R10920
Premium Gazebo System Steel		OD156 OD157 25kg	Supplied with a digitally printed canopy and tubular frame includes overhangs. STEEL tool kit and carry bag.	2m x 2m 3m x 3m	R5000 R6500
Full Side Walls or Back Walls	Control te	OD160 OD162 OD163 OD164	With Velcro finish, full colour single sided. Single panel, no join.	1.9m x 2m 1.9m x 3m 1.9m x 4.5m 1.9m x 6m	R1000 R1250 R1750 R2600
Half Walls	BASIC CETER BASIC CETER WWW fields the day	OD267 OD269 OD270 OD271	With Velcro finish, full colour single sided. Single panel, no join.	1.07m x 2m 1.07m x 3m 1.07m x 4.5m 1.07m x 6m	R750 R900 R1200 R1500
Corporate Flag (Single Sided)	>>> ***	CF071	Poly-flag printed one sided. Supplied with rope and toggles.	1.8m x 1.2m	R850
PVC Banner	YOUR OWN BRANDING MERE	PR354	Digitally printed PVC banners on black back PVC supplied with eyelets and rope	2m x 1m	R750



outdoorbranding.

TOP Parasols Square Shape		OD286	Complete with a digitally printed canopy and aluminium frame supplied in a slip bag. Excludes base	2m	R2850
Flex Parasol		FP001	Complete with a digitally printed canopy and aluminium frame supplied in a slip bag. Excludes base	1.7m Diameter	R2300
Star Shade		OD298 OD282 OD284	Supplied with a printed canopy, pole & carry bag	6m 14m 19m	R8750 R23950 R34500
Flag in a Bag	75cm 38cm	OD317	Supplied with a double sided digitally printed banner. Lightweight Aluminium center pole. Incl Back pack carry bag.	330mm x 700mm	R650
Branded Bib		MS001	Digitally Printed bib. Printed on Polytwil fabric WITH TIE DOWN SIDES	500mm x 700mm	R200
Prism Banner		OD297	Our brand new 360° 3- sided prism banner is a full-colour banner made from a waterproof canvas fabric that has been dye sublimated. Complete with a ground spike & carry bag.	2.4m	R2950

Printing products

outdoorbranding.

				1		
	TOP	<i>S</i>	OD178	All outdoor banners	2m	R980
	Sharkfin	er Deluxe	OD179	include hardware (ground spike & carry bag)	3m	R1100
	Banner Deluxe (Single Sided)		OD180		4m	R1350
	Bow Banner	OD184	All outdoor banners	2m	R980	
	(Single Sided)	OD185	include hardware (ground spike & carry bag)	3m	R1100	
			OD186	spike & carry bag)	4m	R1350
	OP	and a second sec	OD172	All outdoor banners	2m	R1150
	Telescopic Banner	EASICS We assure that	OD173	includehardware(ground	3m	R1450
	(Single Sided)		OD174	spike & carry bag) All outdoor banners include hardware (ground	4m	R1850
	Sharkfin Banner		OD181		2m	R1150
	Deluxe	X	OD182		3m	R1450
	(Double Sided)	1	OD183	spike & carry bag)	4m	R1850
	Bow Banner	OD187	All outdoorbanners	2m	R1150	
	(Double	OD188	include hardware (ground	3m	R1450	
	Sided)		OD189	spike & carry bag)	4m	R1850
	Telescopic Banner (Double Sided)	OD175	All outdoor banners include hardware (ground	2m	R1150	
		OD176		3m	R1450	
		OD177	spike & carry bag)	4m	R1850	
	Horizontal	BASIC	OD285	Double- sided Pop- Up	1.5m x 0.7m	R950
	Pop Up Banner	ALL	OD208	banner with ground pegs and carry bag.	2m x 1m	R1400
	TOP Horse Shoe Banner		OD209	U - Shaped pop-up banner with ground pegs and carry bag.	1m x 1m	R850
	A-frame Banner	BALLS Group	OD204	2 x Fabric panel digital dye sublimated with aluminium A-frame unit supplied in a carry bag.	2m x 1m	R2000
			SCOUNTS			



indoorbranding.

7	TOP Econo Pull- Up Banner		ID223	Single sided economy pull up banner base with supporting pole, PVC print and carry bag	2m x 0.85m	R850
2	TOP Executive Pull-Up Banner	Odfireb	ID221	Single-sided Chrome end cap pull up banner base with supporting pole, PVC print and carry bag	2m x 0.85m	R1650
	Executive X- Banner		ID273 ID274 ID275	Single sided X-banner system with PVC print and carry bag	1.6m x 0.6m 1.8m x 0.8m 1.2m x 2m	R500 R850 R1500
	TOP Deluxe Banner Wall		ID229 ID230 ID231 ID232	Single sided collapsible banner wall system with single panel, digitally printed fabric print supplied in a carry bag.	2.25m x 2.25m 2.25m x 3m 2.25m x 3.75m 2.25m x 4.5m	R4500 R5700 R6800 R9000
	TOP Double Sided Slimline Sock Banner - Flat	Crirob	ID308 ID239 ID313 ID241	Aluminium T-shaped unit, with a double- sided fabric sock.	1.6m x 0.8m 2m x 0.8m 2m x 2m 2m x 3m	R2100 R2450 R4150 R5600



furniture & promo counter.

	Branded Tablecloth	@drirobe	ID305 ID257	Digitally printed tablecloths trimmed and stitched to size. Custom sizing quoted on request.	To fit Trestle Table 2.4m x 1.4m 3m x 2m (Full length)	R850 R1450
	Stretch Tablecloth	PASIC PROFESSION OF A STREET	ID258	Digitally printed tablecloths trimmed and stitched to size. Standard sizes below. Custom sizing quoted on request.	To fit Trestle Table 1800mm (I) x 760mm (w) x 690mm (h)	R2150
2	Directors Chair		OD217	Steel chair with double sided branded back rest & unbranded seat. No carry bag supplied. (Max weight: 125kg)	Standard	R850
	Vendor Kiosk	HERD PROMY MICH. Domes	OD279	Anodized / Powder Coated Aluminium frame with 40mm hexagonal legs. Includes foldable shelf & carry bag.	1000 x 1000mm	R5000
	TOP Standard Promo Table		ID246	Plastic collapsible unit with a vac-formed top, a PVC or fabric printed wrap supplied in a carry bag	900mm x 420mm x 820mm	R2150
	Premium Promo Table	Codirobe	ID249	Aluminium collapsible unit with a melamine top & shelf, a fabric printed wrap supplied in a carry bag	900mm x 400mm x 860mm	R2600
	TOP Standard Promo Table with Header		ID248	Plastic collapsible unit with vac formed top a Fabric or PVC printed wrap supplied in a carry bag	900mm x 420mm x 820mm	R2850



combobranding.

MINI BRANDED COMBO

Mini branded combo includes:

- 1 x 2m x 2m Branded Gazebo Canvas & Standard Steel Frame
- 2 x 2m Branded Single-Sided Telescopic Flags
- 2 x Branded Directors Chairs
- 1 x 1.3m x 1.2m Branded Table Cloth
- 1 x 0.8m x 0.6m Portable folding table

R13,550.00



MAXI BRANDED COMBO

Maxi Branded Combo Includes:

- 1 x 3m x 3m Branded Gazebo with PREMIUM Aluminium Frame
- 2 x 3m Branded Single-Sided Telescopic Flags
- 2 x Branded Directors Chairs
- 1 x 2.4 X 1.4m Branded table Cloth
- 1 x 1800 x 750 folding trestle table
- 2 x 1m Branded Up Banners

R18,550.00

INDOOR BRANDED COMBO

INDOOR BANNER WALL COMBO

Indoor Banner Wall Combo Includes:

- 1 x 3m Straight Banner Wall
- 2 x Branded Directors Chairs
- 2 x Pull Up Banners Economy



VOLUME DISCOUNTS NEGOTIABLE ON ALL

MINI BRANDED